

Accesorii acoperis

I.D.: 99651555

Data publicarii	03.07.24	Coduri CPV	44112500-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.667,94 RON - 3.667,94 RON

Descriere: 1 Tabla cutata T18 Acoperis 65,14 MP 34,45 2244,07 2 Surub 2 CUT 37,81 75,62 3 Opritor zapada 25 BUC 6,72 168,00 4 Pazie 16 ML 21 336,00 5 Pazie perete peste tigla 8 ML 16,8 134,40 6 Jgheab Fi 150 13 ML 16,8 218,40 7 Carlig 15 BUC 9,24 138,60 8 Colector 2 BUC 29,41 58,82 9 Cot S 2 BUC 29,41 58,82 10 Burlan 2 buc la 2,5 M 5 ML 21,84 109,20 11 Bratari 4 BUC 9,24 36,96 12 Aruncator 2 BUC 15,12 30,24 13 Silicon 1 BUC 42,01 42,01 14 Capac 2 BUC 8,4 16,80 TOTAL fara TVA: 3667,94
